PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4174780

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EARL STUART DOUGLASS	12/07/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ROLLER CLUTCH TOOLS LLC	
Street Address:	3470 CHRISTIAN VALLEY ROAD	
City:	AUBURN	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95602	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14563010
Patent Number:	8904907

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5308632001

Email: stu@rollerclutchtools.com

Correspondent Name: EARL STUART DOUGLASS

Address Line 1: 3470 CHRISTIAN VALLEY ROAD

Address Line 4: AUBURN, CALIFORNIA 95602

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	EARL STUART DOUGLASS	
SIGNATURE:	/ESD/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/07/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Patent Assignment 907#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040593 FRAME: 0081

504128109

Patent Assignment

Conveying Party: Earl Stuart Douglass

3470 Christian Valley Rd, Auburn, CA 95602

Receiving Party: Roller Clutch Tools LLC

3470 Christian Valley Rd, Auburn, CA 95602

I hereby assign USP 8904907 and USPP 14/563010 to the Receiving Party as named above.

Signed and dated,

Earl Stuart Douglass

RECORDED: 12/07/2016

12-07-2016

PATENT REEL: 040593 FRAME: 0082